Results

Number of records in this query: 32

Total records in survey: 32

Percentage of total: 100.00%




Field summary for 009

I can speak more than two languages

Answer Count Percentage

m Yes (19)
s Mo (13)

41%

59%



Field summary for 010

I have brown eyes

Answer Count Percentage

m Yes (16)
= Mo (18]

50%

20%



Answer

Field summary for 011

I like wearing green

Count

= Yes (11)
s Mo (21)

Percentage



Answer

Field summary for 012

I have children

Count

= Yes (25)
n Mo (7)

Percentage



Field summary for 013

Cooking is my passion

Answer Count Percentage

m Yes (16)
= Mo (18]

50%

20%



Field summary for 014

Which of these technologies do you use regularly? (choose all that apply)

Answer

word processor (1)

email (2)

web searches (3)

online discussions (4)

online chats (5)

social networks like Facebook or LinkedIn (6)

none of these (7)

Count

28

32

32

17

24

29

Percentage

87.50%

100.00%

100.00%

53.12%

75.00%

90.62%

3.12%
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Field summary for 014

Which of these technologies do you use regularly? (choose all that apply)

Answer

Count Percentage

word processor (28)

ermail (32)

web searches (32)

online discussions (17)
online chats (24)

social networks like Facebook
or Linkedin (29)

none of these (1)



Field summary for 015

Which of these technologies have you used? (Choose all that apply)

Answer Count
blogs (1) 24
wikis (2) 13
instant messaging (3) 29
Voice over Internet Protocol (e.g. Skype) (4) 31
Online document editing (eg Google Docs/Drive or SkyDrive) (5) 27

none of these (6) 1

Percentage

75.00%

40.62%

90.62%

96.88%

84.38%

3.12%
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Field summary for 015

Which of these technologies have you used? (Choose all that apply)

Answer

Count

= blogs (24)

= wikis (13)

= instant messaging (29)
\/oice over Internet Protocol
(e.g. Skype) (31)

= Online document editing (eg
Google Docs/Drive or SkyDrive)
(27)

= none of these (1)

Percentage



Field summary for 016

How do you access the Internet? (Choose all that apply)

Answer Count Percentage
dial-up connection (1) 4 12.50%
broadband connection (2) 23 71.88%
wi-fi network (3) 32 100.00%
internet cafe' (4) 11 34.38%

cell phone (5) 27 84.38%



40+

20

20+

10

Field summary for 016

How do you access the Internet? (Choose all that apply)

Answer

Count

dial-up connection (4)
broadband connection (23)
wi-fi network (32)

internet cafe' (11)

cell phone (27)

Percentage



Field summary for 017

What are your experiences of learning online? (Choose all that apply)

Answer Count Percentage
no previous experience (1) 2 6.25%
have taken part in an online course (2) 25 78.12%
have taken part in a mixed-mode/blended course (3) 20 62.50%

have taken part in a MOOC (4) 13 40.62%
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Field summary for 017

What are your experiences of learning online? (Choose all that apply)

Answer

Count Percentage

= no previous experience (2]

= have taken part in an online
course (25)

= have taken part in a
mixed-mode/blended course (20)
have taken part in a MOOC (13)



Field summary for 018

What are your experiences of teaching in an online or mixed-mode course? (Choose all that apply)

Answer Count Percentage
no previous experience (1) 11 34.38%
teaching an online course (2) 7 21.88%
teaching a mixed-mode/blended course (3) 15 46.88%

designing online or mixed-mode/blended courses (4) 13 40.62%



Field summary for 018

What are your experiences of teaching in an online or mixed-mode course? (Choose all that apply)

Answer Count Percentage

164 . .
= no previous experience (11)
= teaching an online course (7)
144 = teaching a mixed-mode/blended
course (15)
12 designing online or
mixed-mode/blended courses
(13)
104
E -
4
2 <




Field summary for 019

What are your experiences of facilitating online? (Choose all that apply)

Answer Count
facilitating online or mixed-mode courses (1) 13
facilitating online communities (2) 9
leading a virtual team (3) 7

no previous experience (4) 12

Percentage

40.62%

28.12%

21.88%

37.50%



Field summary for 019
What are your experiences of facilitating online? (Choose all that apply)

Answer Count Percentage

= facilitating online or
mixed-mode courses (13)

= facilitating online
communities (9)

s leading a virtual team (7)
no previous experience (12)



